7
PDE2623TCUK
Midget & Intermediate Manual and Mechanical Valves
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
B43/53 Series
Intermediate mechanically operated valves, B53 series
	 Symbol	 Type	 Actuator	 Return	 Operating	 Size	 Weight	 Order code

			   43007A
		  43004L-200
Order code	 Actuator	 Replacement actuator	 Repair kit
B43003CS	 Plunger
B43004CS	 Plunger		  Body seal
B43003RS	 Roller Lever		  43007A
B43004RS	 Roller Lever
Order code	 Actuator	 Replacement actuator	 Repair kit
B53003CS	 Plunger
B53004CS	 Plunger		  Body seal
B53003RS	 Roller		  53007
B53004RS	 Roller
Order code	 Actuator	 Replacement actuator	 Repair kit
B53003HXS	 Button
B53004HXS	 Button
B53003HX	 Button, Push/Pull
B53004HX	 Button, Push/Pull	 53004HX-100	 Body seal
B53004HXX	 Button, Self centring		  53007
B53004HXY	 Button, Self centring
B53004HXZ	 Button, Self centring
B53003FS	 Foot
B53004FS	 Foot
B53003LS	 Lever
B53004LS	 Lever
B53003LT	 Lever, 2 positions
B53004LT	 Lever, 2 positions
B53004L	 Lever, 3 positions
B53004LW	 Lever, 3 positions
B53004LX	 Lever, Self centring
B53004LY	 Lever, Self centring